XE

CLIMBING GEAR

SYMMETRIC ST (BOX)

Ref: 569-C20

Mosquetén simétrico en acero ideal para uso con poleas 'y
nudos con cierre de seguridad con cierre automatico

Informacion técnica:
Marca:

Country of origin:
Color:

Material:

Format:

Major axis strength:
Minor axis strength:
Width:

Gate Opening:

Open Gate Strenght:

Locking system:
Configurator:
Size long:

Diameter:

Fixe

Taiwan

Body Silver zinc, Gate Blue ma
Steel

Inner box
23kN

7kN

59mm

16mm

7kN

Straught Gate
No

106mm

T0mm
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